Code Descriptor

E7801 Familial hypercholesterolemia

F3281 Premenstrual dysphoric disorder

F3481 Disruptive mood dysregulation disorder

F422 Mixed obsessional thoughts and acts

F424 Excoriation (skin-picking) disorder

F5081 Binge eating disorder

F640 Transsexualism

F8082  Social pragmatic communication disorder

H5304_ Amblyopia suspect (R, L, B)

H90A1_ Conductive hearing loss, unilateral, (R,L) w/restricted hearing on contralateral side
H90A2_ Sensorineural hearing loss, unilateral, (R,L) w/restricted hearing on the contralateral side
H90A3 _ Mixed conductive and sensorineural hearing loss, unilateral, (R,L) w/restricted hearing on the contralateral side
H93A_  Pulsatile tinnitus, (R, L, B)

K5222  Food protein-induced enteropathy

K523 Indeterminate colitis

K581 Irritable bowel syndrome with constipation

K582 Mixed irritable bowel syndrome

K5903  Drug induced constipation

K5904  Chronic idiopathic constipation

K9041 Non-celiac gluten sensitivity

M2161_  Bunion of foot (R, L, B)

M2162_ Bunionette of foot, (R, L)

M2554_  Pain in joints of hand, (R, L)

M2660_ Temporomandibular joint disorder, (R, L, B)

M2662_ Arthralgia of temporomandibular joint, (R, L, B)

N50811_ Testicular pain, (R, L)

N5082  Scrotal pain

N610 Mastitis without abscess

N611 Abscess of the breast and nipple



Code
N8301
N8311
N9061
N9069
N931
N9411
N9412
P0509
P0519
Q2540
Q2543
Q2544
Q2549
Q6621
Q6622
R3121
R3129
R7303
R8271
R8279
S030_X_
S034_X_
S9281
S992
S9929
W262_
X500_
X501_
X503_

Descriptor

Follicular cyst of right ovary

Corpus luteum cyst of right ovary

Childhood asymmetric labium majus enlargement (CALME)

Other specified hypertrophy of vulva

Pre-pubertal vaginal bleeding

Superficial (introital) dyspareunia

Deep dyspareunia

Newborn light for gestational age, 2500 grams and over

Newborn small for gestational age, other

Congenital malformation of aorta unspecified

Congenital aneurysm of aorta

Congenital dilation of aorta

Other congenital malformations of aorta

Congenital metatarsus primus varus

Congenital metatarsus adductus

Asymptomatic microscopic hematuria

Other microscopic hematuria

Prediabetes

Bacteriuria

Other abnormal findings on microbiological examination of urine

Dislocation of jaw, (R,L,B) side, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter

Sprain of jaw, (R,L,B) side, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter

Other fracture of (R,L) foot, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter for __ fracture with/without complicated healing
Salter-Harris Type ____ physeal fracture of phalanx of ___ toe, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter for ___ fract
Other physeal fracture of phalanx of ___ toe, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter for ___ fracture
Contact with edge of stiff paper, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter

Overexertion from strenuous movement or load, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter
Overexertion from prolonged static or awkward postures, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter

Overexertion from repetitive movements, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter



Code Descriptor

X509 Other and unspecified overexertion or strenuous movements or postures, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter
Y9385  Activity, choking game

Z05_ Observation and evaluation of newborn for suspected __ condition ruled out

7293 Encounter for prophylactic fluoride administration

Z3001_  Encounter for initial prescription of __ contraceptive
Z304_ Encounter for surveillance of __ contraceptive device
Z516 Encounter for desensitization to allergens

Z8342  Family history of familial hypercholesterolemia

78482  Family history of sudden infant death syndrome



