Code	Descriptor
E7801	Familial hypercholesterolemia
F3281	Premenstrual dysphoric disorder
F3481	Disruptive mood dysregulation disorder
F422	Mixed obsessional thoughts and acts
F424	Excoriation (skin-picking) disorder
F5081	Binge eating disorder
F640	Transsexualism
F8082	Social pragmatic communication disorder
H5304_	Amblyopia suspect (R, L, B)
H90A1_	Conductive hearing loss, unilateral, (R,L) w/restricted hearing on contralateral side
H90A2_	Sensorineural hearing loss, unilateral, (R,L) w/restricted hearing on the contralateral side
H90A3_	Mixed conductive and sensorineural hearing loss, unilateral, (R,L) w/restricted hearing on the contralateral side
H93A_	Pulsatile tinnitus, (R, L, B)
K5222	Food protein-induced enteropathy
K523	Indeterminate colitis
K581	Irritable bowel syndrome with constipation
K582	Mixed irritable bowel syndrome
K5903	Drug induced constipation
K5904	Chronic idiopathic constipation
K9041	Non-celiac gluten sensitivity
M2161_	Bunion of foot (R, L, B)
M2162_	Bunionette of foot, (R, L)
M2554_	Pain in joints of hand, (R, L)
M2660_	Temporomandibular joint disorder, (R, L, B)
M2662_	Arthralgia of temporomandibular joint, (R, L, B)
N50811_	Testicular pain, (R, L)
N5082	Scrotal pain
N610	Mastitis without abscess
N611	Abscess of the breast and nipple

Code	Descriptor
N8301	Follicular cyst of right ovary
N8311	Corpus luteum cyst of right ovary
N9061	Childhood asymmetric labium majus enlargement (CALME)
N9069	Other specified hypertrophy of vulva
N931	Pre-pubertal vaginal bleeding
N9411	Superficial (introital) dyspareunia
N9412	Deep dyspareunia
P0509	Newborn light for gestational age, 2500 grams and over
P0519	Newborn small for gestational age, other
Q2540	Congenital malformation of aorta unspecified
Q2543	Congenital aneurysm of aorta
Q2544	Congenital dilation of aorta
Q2549	Other congenital malformations of aorta
Q6621	Congenital metatarsus primus varus
Q6622	Congenital metatarsus adductus
R3121	Asymptomatic microscopic hematuria
R3129	Other microscopic hematuria
R7303	Prediabetes
R8271	Bacteriuria
R8279	Other abnormal findings on microbiological examination of urine
S030_X_	Dislocation of jaw, (R,L,B) side, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter
S034_X_	Sprain of jaw, (R,L,B) side, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter
S9281	Other fracture of (R,L) foot, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter for fracture with/without complicated healing
S992_	Salter-Harris Type physeal fracture of phalanx of toe, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter for fract
S9929_	Other physeal fracture of phalanx of toe, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter for fracture
W262_	Contact with edge of stiff paper, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter
X500_	Overexertion from strenuous movement or load, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter
X501_	Overexertion from prolonged static or awkward postures, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter
X503_	Overexertion from repetitive movements, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter

Code	Descriptor
X509_	Other and unspecified overexertion or strenuous movements or postures, initial/subsequent/sequela encounter
Y9385	Activity, choking game
Z05_	Observation and evaluation of newborn for suspected condition ruled out
Z293	Encounter for prophylactic fluoride administration
Z3001_	Encounter for initial prescription of contraceptive
Z304_	Encounter for surveillance of contraceptive device
Z516	Encounter for desensitization to allergens
Z8342	Family history of familial hypercholesterolemia
Z8482	Family history of sudden infant death syndrome